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Wyniki gonitw z dnia: 12-11-2023

Tor

StUZEWIEC
SLtUZEWIEC
SLUZEWIEC
SLtUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
SEUZEWIEC
StUZEWIEC
SEUZEWIEC

Godz.
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00

Wyniki
1-4-2-3-5-6
7-3-2-1-6-9

1-7-6-3-9-5-4
9-4-7-8-6-10-1-3-5
4-2-7-6-3
2-6-5-7-3-1-4
11-3-10-4-7-9-8-2-6-5
4-1-3-5-2-7
2-4-5-3-1-7-6-8



